Washington County

Type

Non-Residential
Building
Addition-Alteration

Non-Residential

Building
New Construction

Non-Residential
Building
Signs

Non-Residential

Demolition

Residential
Building
Addition-Alteration

Residential
Building
New Construction

Residential
Demolition

Towns

Funkstown
Building

Keedysville
Building

Williamsport
Building

WASHINGTON COUNTY DIVISION OF PERMITS & INSPECTIONS
747 Northern Avenue | Hagerstown, MD 21742-2723

240.313.2460 | F:240.313.2461 | Hearing Impaired: 7-1-1

Permit Issuance Summary Report
Dates: From 8/1/2023 Through 8/31/2023

Construction Type

Commercial
Cell Tower
Educational
Totals:
Commercial
Totals:

Building Mounted
Free Standing
Totals:

Totals:

Porch-Deck-Slab
Addition-Alteration
Solar Panels

Single Family Replacement
Bed and Breakfast
Totals:

Stick Built Home
Semi-Detached Home
Swimming Pool
Garage-Carport
Storage Building
Fence

Totals:

Totals:

Construction Type

Stick Built Home
Porch-Deck-Slab
Solar Panels
Addition/Alterations
Totals:
Addition/Alterations
Totals:
Commercial
Totals:

Count

Count
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Sq Feet Valuation
22,836 $905,215
$173,000
$30,000
22,836 $1,108,215
8,027 $588,400
8,027 $588,400
1,360 $53,981
52 $5,600
1,411 $59,581
4,021 $369,248
8,213 $922,900
$393,374
900 $200
$429,990
13,134 $2,115,712
39,050 $2,492,635
10,536 $1,762,404
640 $257,691
2,626 $268,000
576 $80,000
$2,000
53,428 $4,862,730

Sq Feet Valuation
12,476 $1,410,000
504 $68,975
$35,640
60 $1,000
13,040 $1,515,615
729 $12,361
729 $12,361
2,974 $175,000
2,974 $175,000

Fees Paid

$4,804.60
$831.00
$0.00
$5,635.60
$12,137.00
$12,137.00

$357.00
$335.26
$692.26
$100.00
$100.00

$2,508.70
$2,304.40
$450.00
$177.50
$85.70
$5,526.30
$51,600.80
$17,027.00
$925.00
$679.00
$715.20
$50.00
$70,997.00
$100.00
$100.00

Fees Paid

$20,428.60
$423.20
$100.00
$86.00
$21,037.80
$152.90
$152.90
$611.10
$611.10



