



747 Northern Avenue | Hagerstown, MD 21742-2723 | P:240.313.2460 | F:240.313.2461 | Hearing Impaired: 7-1-1

## **Permit Issuance Summary Report**

Dates: From 8/1/2023 Through 8/31/2023

Туре	Construction Type	Count	Sq Feet	Valuation	Fees Paid
Non-Residential Building Addition-Alteration	Commercial	10	22,836	\$905,215	\$4,804.60
	Cell Tower	5		\$173,000	\$831.00
	Educational	1		\$30,000	\$0.00
	Totals:	16	22,836	\$1,108,215	\$5,635.60
Non-Residential Building New Construction	Commercial	3	8,027	\$588,400	\$12,137.00
	Totals:	3	8,027	\$588,400	\$12,137.00
Non-Residential Building Signs	Building Mounted	4	1,360	\$53,981	\$357.00
	Free Standing	2	52	\$5,600	\$335.26
	Totals:	6	1,411	\$59,581	\$692.26
Non-Residential Demolition		2			\$100.00
	Totals:	2			\$100.00
Residential Building Addition-Alteration	Porch-Deck-Slab	21	4,021	\$369,248	\$2,508.70
	Addition-Alteration	14	8,213	\$922,900	\$2,304.40
	Solar Panels	9		\$393,374	\$450.00
	Single Family Replacement	1	900	\$200	\$177.50
	Bed and Breakfast	1		\$429,990	\$85.70
	Totals:	46	13,134	\$2,115,712	\$5,526.30
Residential Building New Construction	Stick Built Home	11	39,050	\$2,492,635	\$51,600.80
	Semi-Detached Home	6	10,536	\$1,762,404	\$17,027.00
	Swimming Pool	5	640	\$257,691	\$925.00
	Garage-Carport	3	2,626	\$268,000	\$679.00
	Storage Building	3	576	\$80,000	\$715.20
	Fence	1		\$2,000	\$50.00
	Totals:	29	53,428	\$4,862,730	\$70,997.00
Residential		2			\$100.00
Demolition	Totals:	2			\$100.00
Towns	Construction Type	Count	Sq Feet	Valuation	Fees Paid
Funkstown Building	Stick Built Home	7	12,476	\$1,410,000	\$20,428.60
	Porch-Deck-Slab	4	504	\$68,975	\$423.20
	Solar Panels	2		\$35,640	\$100.00
	Addition/Alterations	1	60	\$1,000	\$86.00
	Totals:	14	13,040	\$1,515,615	\$21,037.80
Keedysville Building	Addition/Alterations	1	729	\$12,361	\$152.90
	Totals:	1	729	\$12,361	\$152.90
Williamsport	Commercial	1	2,974	\$175,000	\$611.10
Building	Totals:	1	2,974	\$175,000	\$611.10